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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 15/05/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025

15/05/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025

15/05/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

258.214

0

0

6.000.122.356

0

0

0

677.420.765

0

0

21.799.725

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

8.029.204

0

3.369

115.236.471.190

0

0

0

57.976.480.163

18.050.798

0

612.582.138.399
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